FERMANENT
PARCEL
NuMBER

10-11-107-012

~ ADDRESS
of - |
PROPERTY

70 FT

138 GREEN MEADOWS # 2 SEC 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-20-66
5=11-67
12-19-68
2-19-70
1-7-71
12-10-96
1-22-97
8-18-98
10-26-05

SMITH BUILDING EXCAVATING & RENTAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
TECTONICS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY THE

RICHARDSON, EDWIN A & BEVERLY L
JENKINS, CHARLIE A & IDA J

JENKINS IDA J

FEELEY IDA J 1/2 & CHERYL LYNN BUSHHAUS & MICHAEL CURT BUSCHHAUS1/2

BUSCHHAUS, CHERYL LYNN & MICHAEL CURT

KIMERLING KELLIE D

SMELKO KELLIE D

C.F. 21.00
C.F. NONE
NO S.P.

SP 80,000
SP NO FEE

c.f. none




